

Referral Agreement Brokerage to Brokerage

REFERRING BROKERAGE:	Park Place Realty Network, LLC
RECEIVING BROKERAGE:	

PROSPECT NAME(S):

- REFERRING BROKERAGE has referred PROSPECT to RECEIVING BROKERAGE in order for RECEIVING BROKERAGE to provide brokerage services to PROSPECT.
- If RECEIVING BROKERAGE is compensated from any source for the provision of brokerage services to PROSPECT, RECEIVING BROKERAGE shall pay to REFERRING BROKERAGE,

30% of any real estate commission received by RECEIVING BROKERAGE on any real estate transaction involving PROSPECT as a referral fee, in the event that RECEIVING BROKERAGE is compensated in connection with any real estate related contract or transaction involving PROSPECT. If the contract sales price is \$199,999 or less, the referral fee will be 25%.

RECEIVING BROKERAGE agrees to provide updates to REFERRING BROKERAGE and to respond to update requests sent by REFERRING BROKERAGE in a timely manner. RECEIVING BROKERAGE agrees to provide REFERRING BROKERAGE a copy of the executed closing statement along with referral fee commission within 10 business days of transaction closing. This agreement has no expiration and is in effect as long as RECEIVING BROKERAGE is working with PROSPECT referred by REFERRING BROKERAGE.

REFERRING BROKERAGE is Park Place Realty Network, LLC. License # CQ1036946, an active licensed real estate company in the state of Florida. <u>www.ParkPlaceNetwork.com</u>

RECEIVING BROKERAGE

City/State

RECEIVING BROKER (Print Name)

RECEIVING BROKER (Signature)